
From S/N:

No Desc Code

4

pcs 
per 
box

1

M612025SP 2

Commutatore 8 pos / 8 pos switch                  
Umschalter 8 Pos.  / Commutateur 8 pos    

Переключатель 8-полюсный
M480900SP

S466109SP

S827650SP

Pinza nera / Black clamp / Scwarze Klemmplatte      
Bride noire / Abrazadera negra / Минусовой зажим

8

6

5

7

Maniglia / Handle / Handgriff / Poignée / Manija        
Ручка 

Fusibile / Fuse / Sicherung / Fusible / Fusible    
Предохранитель

Coperchio portafusibile / Fuse holder cover / Sicherung 
Halterabdeckung / Couverture de support de fusible    

Cubierta del sostenedor del fusible / Крышка 
держателя предохранителя

2

1

9

3

5

20

1

1

S075100SP 10

Pannello assemblato / Assembly panel / Montierte 
Tafel / Panneau assemblé /Panel asemblato/Передняя 

панель

Mantello anteriore/ Front Mantle / Vorderer Umhangl  
Manteau avant / Передняя часть корпуса

Mantello posteriore / Posterior Mantle / Hinterer 
Umhang /  Manteau postérieur / Capa  posterior    

Задняя часть корпуса
S466118SP

Ruota posteriore fissa / Fix back wheelack wheel     
Fixiertes Hinterrad / Roue postérieure fixe / Rueda 

posterior fija / Заднее колесо

10

S070300SP

20S298000SP

S070350SP

2

                                          THOR 650  
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Elenco pezzi di ricambio / Liste pieces detachees   
Spare parts list / Ersatztelliste 

Piezas de repuesto / Список запасных частей

13

59

4

8

67
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No Desc Code

11

5

12
Trasformatore di potenza / Power transformer     

Leistungstransformator / Trasformateur de puissance     
Transformador de potencia / Трансформатор мощности

S785500SP

10

1

Termostato / Thermostat / Thermostat / Thermostate    
Thermostato / Термостат M493500SP

13

10

10

S816101SP
Portafusibile / Fuse holder / Sicherung Halter / Support 

de fusible / Sostenedor del fusibile / Держатель 
предохранителя

Contattore / Contactor / Kontaktglied / Contacteur 
Contactor / Контактор M463200SP 6

16
Pettine bloccabandella / Comb blocks hinge / Kamm fuer 
Scharnierblockierung / Peigne bloque la charnière  Peine 

bloquea la bisagra / Изолирующая гребенка
S068500SP

14

Ponte raddrizzatore / Rectifier bridge / Gleichrichter   
Pont redresseur / Puenet rectificador / Диодный 

мост
M781660SP15

Doppio contatto AUX / Double contact AUX / Doppelter 
Kontakt ZUSATZ / Double contact AUX. / Contacto 

doble AUX. / Двойной вспомогательный контакт 
M468000SP

2

Telecomando / Remote control / Fernbedienung   
Télécommande /  Mando a distancia   Дистанционное 

управление
M439880SP 1

20

pcs 
per 
box

pcs 
per 
box

19 Pinza rossa / Red clamp / Rote Klemmplatte / Bridge 
rouge / Abrazadera roja / Плюсовой зажим M612550SP 2

18 Gancio / Hook / Haken / Crochet / Gancho / Крюк M439900SP 5

17

10

11

16

15

1214

ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUSATZGERÄTE 
 ACCESSOIRES /  ACCESORIOS / ВСПОМОГАТЕЛЬНОЕ 

ОБОРУДОВАНИЕ

17 1918

16

15

14

13
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